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ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME Sex Stream Sec SUB1 GRD1 MRK1 SUB2 GRD2 MRK2 SUB3 GRD3 MRK3 SUB4 GRD4 MRK4 SUB5 GRD5 MRK5 SUB6 GRD6 MRK6 Marks RESULT

11616766 ANOKHI A VERNEKAR G Sci. A 301 A1 97 083 A1 99 041 A1 96 042 A1 95 043 A1 96 483 PASS

11616649 ATULYA R SAH B Sci. A 301 B2 80 083 A1 95 042 A1 95 043 A1 95 041 A1 95 460 PASS

11616648 ARNAB MALLICK B Sci. A 301 B1 84 083 A1 98 042 A1 87 043 A2 84 041 A1 89 442 PASS

11616652 GAURAV KRUSHNACHANDRA MAHAJAN B Sci. A 301 B2 79 083 A1 95 042 A2 85 043 A2 82 041 A1 95 436 PASS

11616666 YUG GAUTAM PAREKH B Sci. A 301 A2 87 083 B1 83 042 A2 85 043 A2 87 041 A1 90 432 PASS

11616658 PREET BHAUSAHEB THORAT B Sci. A 301 B2 76 083 A1 95 042 B1 74 043 A2 88 041 A1 91 424 PASS

11616646 AMANDEEP JANA B Sci. A 301 B1 81 083 B1 87 042 A2 78 043 A2 84 041 A1 93 423 PASS

11616670 CHHAVI VYAS G Sci. A 301 A2 89 083 A1 94 042 B2 65 043 A1 91 041 A2 76 415 PASS

11616686 ANUSHKA G Sci. A 301 A2 87 302 A1 88 042 A2 81 043 A2 90 041 B1 69 415 PASS

11616669 ANAMIKA THAKUR G Sci. A 301 A2 87 083 A2 89 042 B2 65 043 A2 90 041 A2 80 411 PASS

11616677 AMRITANSHU RAGHUBANSHI ARVIND SINGH B Sci. A 301 C1 75 302 B1 80 042 A2 81 043 B1 78 044 A2 90 404 PASS

11616693 SHREYA P VACHHANI G Sci. A 301 B1 82 302 A1 87 042 C2 58 043 A2 87 044 A2 89 403 PASS

11616688 KRISHNA NITINKUMAR PARNERIA G Sci. A 301 B1 85 302 B2 75 042 B2 69 043 B1 73 044 A1 95 397 PASS

11616662 SIDDHARTH PRAKASH B Sci. A 301 B1 84 083 B2 78 042 A2 78 043 B1 74 041 B1 72 386 PASS

11616673 RISHI S CHAMPANERIA G Sci. A 301 A1 91 083 B2 81 042 B2 65 043 B1 79 041 B1 68 384 PASS

11616651 DEV AMAR BHARATIYA B Sci. A 301 C1 75 083 B2 82 042 B1 70 043 B1 78 041 B1 75 380 PASS

11616678 AVI JIGNESH CHAUHAN B Sci. A 301 B1 83 302 C1 69 042 B2 68 043 B1 76 044 A2 83 379 PASS

11616660 RIDAM RANJAN B Sci. A 301 B2 78 083 A2 91 042 C1 62 043 B2 66 041 A2 80 377 PASS

11616692 SAIYED ANABIYA RAZI AHMED G Sci. A 301 C1 73 302 A2 83 042 C1 63 043 B2 67 044 A2 90 376 PASS

11616653 HARSH MAHESHKUMAR BARHATE B Sci. A 301 B2 78 083 A2 88 042 B1 71 043 B1 72 041 B2 64 373 PASS

11616767 VASAVA PRACHI G Sci. A 301 B2 80 302 B2 77 042 B1 70 043 B2 71 044 B2 74 372 PASS

11616680 GANESH KUMAR MACHERLA B Sci. A 301 B2 76 302 C2 66 042 B2 67 043 B2 69 044 A2 88 366 PASS

11616661 SHUBHAM SHUKLA B Sci. A 301 C2 64 083 A2 88 042 C1 62 043 B1 76 041 B1 72 362 PASS

11616659 PULKIT KUMAR PANDEY B Sci. A 301 B2 76 083 C1 74 042 C1 64 043 B2 70 041 B1 75 359 PASS

11616683 SHITANSHU SATYARTHI B Sci. A 301 B1 81 302 B2 77 042 C2 56 043 C1 65 044 B1 79 358 PASS

11616682 MANAVSINH JITENDRASING GIRASE B Sci. A 301 C1 70 302 B2 75 042 D1 53 043 B1 74 044 B1 81 353 PASS

11616663 SUJAL CHAVHAN B Sci. A 301 A2 86 083 C1 70 042 B2 68 043 C1 63 041 B2 61 348 PASS

11616655 MALI PRAJVAL GUNVANT B Sci. A 301 B2 80 083 C1 76 042 D1 53 043 C1 65 041 B1 70 344 PASS

11616691 PRAGYA RUDRANARAYAN TIWARI G Sci. A 301 B1 81 302 A2 84 042 C2 61 043 D1 58 044 D1 58 342 PASS

11616689 MUNDWAIK SANIKA PRAKASH G Sci. A 301 B1 84 302 A1 89 042 D2 51 043 D1 58 044 C2 59 341 PASS

11616656 NIMIT NARESH VERMA B Sci. A 301 A2 86 083 C1 76 042 C2 61 043 C2 60 041 C1 58 341 PASS

11616694 SHUBHANGI MISHRA G Sci. A 301 B1 84 302 C2 68 042 D1 53 043 D2 51 044 A2 83 339 PASS

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SURAT NO.1

ICHHANATH, SURAT, GUJ

Generated through : NEUTEK Result Master Pro on 13 May 2023

Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Subject 4 Subject 5 Subject 6 (if any)

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSCE) 2022-2023 : CLASS XII

Page 1 of 23



Total

ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME Sex Stream Sec SUB1 GRD1 MRK1 SUB2 GRD2 MRK2 SUB3 GRD3 MRK3 SUB4 GRD4 MRK4 SUB5 GRD5 MRK5 SUB6 GRD6 MRK6 Marks RESULT

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SURAT NO.1

ICHHANATH, SURAT, GUJ

Generated through : NEUTEK Result Master Pro on 13 May 2023

Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Subject 4 Subject 5 Subject 6 (if any)

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSCE) 2022-2023 : CLASS XII

11616687 GAMIT NIKITABEN SANJAY BHAI G Sci. A 301 B1 83 302 C1 71 042 D1 53 043 C2 59 044 C1 69 335 PASS

11616695 TWINKLE RAY SAHAB MAURYA G Sci. A 301 B2 79 302 C1 70 042 D1 53 043 C2 59 044 B2 73 334 PASS

11616674 SAKSHI SHUKLA G Sci. A 301 C1 72 083 C1 76 042 B2 69 043 C2 60 041 C2 53 330 PASS

11616675 SHIKHA HIREN GAMIT G Sci. A 301 B1 81 083 B2 79 042 C2 56 043 B2 68 041 D2 44 328 PASS

11616657 PAVAN RAMSAVARE GAUD B Sci. A 301 C1 75 083 B2 77 042 C2 56 043 B2 66 041 D1 51 325 PASS

11616647 ANURAG TIWARI B Sci. A 301 C1 71 083 C2 67 042 C2 61 043 B2 68 041 C1 57 324 PASS

11616684 SUMIT PANIGRAHI B Sci. A 301 C2 68 302 C2 66 042 D1 52 043 C1 63 044 B2 73 322 PASS

11616679 BISHWARANJAN BISWAL B Sci. A 301 C2 62 302 C1 70 042 D1 54 043 B2 66 044 C1 66 318 PASS

11616681 MAHAMAD AFTAB B Sci. A 301 C1 69 302 C1 69 042 C1 62 043 D1 58 041 C1 56 314 PASS

11616667 ABHILASHA VERMA G Sci. A 301 C2 63 083 B2 78 042 D1 52 043 C1 65 041 C2 53 311 PASS

11616690 NEHA SINGH G Sci. A 301 C1 74 302 C1 72 042 D1 52 043 D1 58 041 C2 53 309 PASS

11616685 VISHWAS SANKHWAR B Sci. A 301 C2 63 302 B1 78 042 D1 52 043 C2 59 044 D1 56 308 PASS

11616671 MAURYA DIKSHA INDRA KUMAR G Sci. A 301 B2 77 083 C1 76 042 D1 52 043 D2 50 041 C2 52 307 PASS

11616676 SINGH VARSHA RAJAN G Sci. A 301 C2 68 083 C2 66 042 D1 55 043 C1 63 041 C2 53 305 PASS

11616654 JAYESH KUMAR RAI B Sci. A 301 D1 59 083 C2 63 042 D1 53 043 D2 52 041 C2 52 279 PASS

11616650 DEBA PRASAD BEHERA B Sci. A 301 C2 65 083 D1 59 042 D1 52 043 D2 51 041 D1 51 278 PASS

11616668 AKSHITA CHATURVEDI G Sci. A 301 C2 67 083 D2 52 042 D1 52 043 D2 51 041 C2 52 274 PASS

11616696 HARSHIT KUMAR B Sci. A 301 D1 59 083 D1 58 042 D1 52 043 C2 60 041 D2 44 273 PASS

11616672 NISHI SOHILBHAI CHAUHAN G Sci. A 301 B2 79 083 D1 60 042 D1 52 043 D2 51 041 E 31 273 COMP

11616664 TEJ PARESH RASHTRAPAL B Sci. A 301 C2 62 083 D2 55 042 D1 52 043 D2 50 041 D1 51 270 PASS

11616645 AJINKYA ANIL APTE B Sci. A 301 C2 61 083 D2 55 042 D2 51 043 D2 51 041 E 28 246 COMP

11616665 TUSHAR JANGID B Sci. A 301 D1 60 083 D2 52 042 E 36 043 D2 52 041 D2 44 244 COMP

11616725 MEHTA MILI RAJAN G Com. B 301 A1 92 030 A1 99 054 A1 97 055 A1 96 065 A1 98 482 PASS

11616701 BHRUGUBANDA SNIGDHA VAIJAYANTHY G Com. B 301 A1 93 030 A1 92 054 A1 96 055 A1 93 065 A1 99 473 PASS

11616705 HITANSHI S KHANDELWAL G Com. B 301 A1 95 030 A1 98 241 A1 85 054 A1 97 055 A1 95 470 PASS

11616711 TARUN DINESH JIYAVIYA B Com. B 301 B2 78 030 A1 94 054 A1 96 055 A1 95 065 A1 100 463 PASS

11616716 SHRUTI V AHIR G Com. B 301 A2 86 030 A1 90 054 A1 93 055 A1 95 065 A1 96 460 PASS

11616714 TRIBHUVAN YADAV B Com. B 301 C1 71 030 A1 93 054 A1 95 055 A1 95 065 B1 91 445 PASS

11616721 ADVAIT NARENDRAN B Com. B 301 A2 87 030 A1 95 054 A1 91 055 B1 77 065 B1 91 441 PASS

11616704 TRIPTI BHARTI G Com. B 301 B1 84 030 A1 93 241 B2 69 054 A1 94 055 A1 95 435 PASS

11616708 PRINCE KUMAR BAITHA B Com. B 301 B2 79 030 A2 86 054 A2 83 055 A1 93 065 A2 94 435 PASS

11616726 VIDHI KUMARI G Com. B 301 B2 76 030 A2 87 054 A1 90 055 A2 85 065 A1 97 435 PASS
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11616717 REVANTRAM HARIRAM SUTHAR B Com. B 301 B2 80 030 A2 84 054 A2 88 055 A2 87 065 A2 94 433 PASS

11616703 SUDEV S NAIR B Com. B 301 B1 81 030 A2 88 054 B1 78 055 B1 78 065 A2 95 420 PASS

11616722 S GAAYATHRI G Com. B 301 A2 88 030 A1 92 241 C1 66 054 A2 86 055 B1 80 412 PASS

11616723 TANMAY AGARWAL B Com. B 301 C1 75 030 A1 89 054 A2 83 055 B1 73 065 B2 87 407 PASS

11616718 MANN PATEL B Com. B 301 C1 73 030 A2 85 054 A2 82 055 B2 64 065 B1 91 395 PASS

11616732 MOHIT MANOJ TOMAR B Com. B 301 C2 68 030 B1 75 054 B1 78 055 B1 77 065 C1 83 381 PASS

11616768 KOTHIYA KRUNAL B Com. B 301 C1 70 241 D1 50 054 B1 77 055 A1 92 030 A1 89 378 PASS

11616713 TEJAS KUMAR YADAV B Com. B 301 D1 60 030 C1 66 054 B2 68 055 B1 79 065 B2 87 360 PASS

11616697 ANJALI JANARDAN SHARMA G Com. B 301 C1 74 030 B2 72 054 B2 72 055 B2 63 065 C2 79 360 PASS

11616727 MEHTA YASH PARAG B Com. B 301 C2 63 030 B2 73 054 B1 75 055 C1 56 065 B2 89 356 PASS

11616730 AMAN KUMAR JITENDRA B Com. B 301 C2 61 030 B1 78 054 B2 69 055 C1 57 065 C2 78 343 PASS

11616733 DHARMIK AMRUTBHAI RATHOD B Com. B 301 D1 56 302 D1 61 030 B2 72 054 B1 77 055 B1 72 338 PASS

11616702 CHAITHRA S AMIN G Com. B 301 D1 60 030 B2 68 054 C1 65 055 C1 60 065 C1 84 337 PASS

11616719 KUNAL SADASHIV BHOSALE B Com. B 301 C2 62 030 B1 74 054 C2 55 055 C2 51 065 B2 89 331 PASS

11616720 BHANUPRATAP SINGH RATHOD B Com. B 301 D1 59 302 D1 61 030 B2 69 054 C2 56 055 B1 80 325 PASS

11616712 NAYAK ANASHBHAI AYUBBHAI B Com. B 301 D1 53 030 B2 69 054 C1 62 055 C2 54 065 C1 81 319 PASS

11616700 NIKHIL MAHAVIR SHARMA B Com. B 301 D1 52 030 B2 73 241 D1 50 054 B2 68 055 B1 75 318 PASS

11616710 MAHEK DHARMESH KUMAR ZAVERI G Com. B 301 C2 68 030 C1 65 241 D2 46 054 B1 75 055 B2 64 318 PASS

11616709 RIYA SINGH G Com. B 301 D1 55 030 C1 63 054 C1 63 055 D1 50 065 C1 84 315 PASS

11616706 PALANPURIA PREET BHARATBHAI B Com. B 301 C1 71 030 B2 72 241 D2 45 054 B2 73 055 D1 50 311 PASS

11616729 ADITI PANDEY G Com. B 301 C2 64 302 D1 60 030 C1 64 054 C1 65 055 C2 54 307 PASS

11616699 ABHIMANYU YADAV B Com. B 301 D1 58 302 C1 73 030 B2 67 054 D2 46 055 D1 49 293 PASS

11616715 ANANDINI CHHOWALA G Com. B 301 C2 63 030 B2 67 054 C1 59 055 D2 43 065 D2 61 293 PASS

11616728 VAISHNAVI SORGILE G Com. B 301 C2 66 302 D2 45 030 C2 56 054 B2 73 055 D1 50 290 PASS

11616764 VIJAY KUMAR B Com. B 301 D1 59 302 C1 71 030 D1 51 054 D1 48 055 D2 42 271 PASS

11616707 UDAYVIR RAJESH BAGHEL B Com. B 301 D2 50 030 C2 54 054 D2 45 055 D1 50 065 D1 64 263 PASS

11616698 BHAVESH NARANIYA B Com. B 301 D2 47 302 D1 62 030 D1 48 054 D1 51 055 D1 48 256 PASS

11616731 SAIYAM OM PRAKASH SINGH B Com. B 301 D2 49 030 D1 52 054 C2 57 055 D1 47 065 D2 50 255 PASS

11616724 HANISH KUMAR THAKORBHAI PATEL B Com. B 301 E 34 030 D2 44 054 D2 45 055 D2 42 065 D2 60 225 COMP

11616759 TARAN TATED B Hum. C 301 A2 89 302 A1 89 027 A1 94 029 A1 96 030 A1 99 467 PASS

11616748 RAVAL KRISHA BHAVTOSH G Hum. C 301 B1 85 302 B1 78 027 A1 94 029 A1 90 030 A1 96 443 PASS

11616751 SHAH UJJWALKUMAR GOVIND B Hum. C 301 B1 84 302 A1 87 027 A1 88 029 A2 85 030 A1 96 440 PASS
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11616746 RAAHI BASAK G Hum. C 301 A1 91 302 B1 80 027 A2 84 029 A1 90 030 B1 79 424 PASS

11616744 POOJIT CHARAN B Hum. C 301 A2 87 302 B1 79 027 A2 80 029 A2 85 030 A1 90 421 PASS

11616743 MALAVIKA S MENON G Hum. C 301 A2 88 302 C1 71 027 A2 77 029 A2 85 030 A1 97 418 PASS

11616753 SHAILY ACHARYA G Hum. C 301 A2 87 302 C2 66 027 A2 80 029 A2 87 030 A1 93 413 PASS

11616742 JYOTI KUMARI SINGH G Hum. C 301 B2 76 302 B1 79 027 A2 84 029 A2 82 030 A2 88 409 PASS

11616741 HAPLIA NENSHI G Hum. C 301 C1 75 302 B2 76 027 A2 79 029 A2 82 030 A2 83 395 PASS

11616735 ANJALI DADHICH G Hum. C 301 B1 81 302 C1 73 027 B2 66 029 A1 90 030 A2 84 394 PASS

11616760 THWISHA S POOJARI G Hum. C 301 C1 75 302 C1 71 027 A2 76 029 A1 88 030 A2 82 392 PASS

11616747 RAJMALI HIMANSHI SURESH G Hum. C 301 B1 81 302 B1 82 027 C1 57 029 A2 85 030 A2 87 392 PASS

11616739 CHAUDHARY NISHA VINOD G Hum. C 301 B1 81 302 B1 78 027 B1 69 029 B1 72 030 A1 90 390 PASS

11616761 UPADHYAY AMBIKA LALTAPRASAD G Hum. C 301 C2 63 302 B1 81 027 A2 81 029 B1 73 030 A2 82 380 PASS

11616749 SAINI JYOTI SUMERSINGH G Hum. C 301 C2 65 302 B2 77 027 B1 73 029 A2 82 030 A2 81 378 PASS

11616736 ANOUSHKA N VINOD G Hum. C 301 B2 76 302 B2 76 027 B1 71 029 B2 66 030 B2 71 360 PASS

11616756 SNEHIL SINGH G Hum. C 301 C2 67 302 C2 66 027 B2 65 029 A2 80 030 B1 78 356 PASS

11616740 DEEKSHA KUMARI DUBEY G Hum. C 301 C1 71 302 C2 65 027 B1 69 029 B1 76 030 C1 66 347 PASS

11616755 SINGH RUDRA PRATAP BHARAT B Hum. C 301 D1 58 302 B2 75 027 B2 61 029 B2 68 030 C1 63 325 PASS

11616738 AYUSH TIWARI B Hum. C 301 D1 60 302 D1 58 027 C1 60 029 A2 80 030 C1 61 319 PASS

11616734 AJAY KUMAR B Hum. C 301 D1 56 302 C1 71 027 B2 62 029 B2 70 030 C2 59 318 PASS

11616757 SONI HARSI TARUN G Hum. C 301 C2 67 302 C2 63 027 C2 52 029 B1 73 030 C1 63 318 PASS

11616762 SHAH HARSHIT GOVINDKUMAR B Hum. C 301 D1 59 302 D2 52 027 D1 50 029 B2 68 030 C2 55 284 PASS

11616750 SEJAL PATIL G Hum. C 301 D1 54 302 D2 48 027 C2 53 029 B2 65 030 C1 60 280 PASS

11616763 CHAUHAN SUSHILKUMAR ANILBHAI B Hum. C 301 D1 60 302 D1 55 027 C2 52 029 C1 62 030 D1 50 279 PASS

11616752 SHAIKH RIZWAN RAFIK B Hum. C 301 D1 59 302 D2 44 027 C2 53 029 C1 62 030 D1 48 266 PASS

11616737 ASHISH MISHRA B Hum. C 301 D2 49 302 D2 50 027 C2 54 029 D1 52 030 D2 45 250 PASS

11616765 TANVI KUMBHAR G Hum. C 301 D2 46 302 D1 58 027 D1 48 029 D1 52 030 D2 46 250 PASS

11616754 SHIVRAJ LINGADALLI B Hum. C 301 E 37 302 E 36 027 E 38 029 C2 56 030 C2 53 220 FAIL

11616758 SUMIT NAYAK B Hum. C 301 D2 46 302 D2 46 027 D2 45 029 E 35 030 D2 44 216 COMP

11616745 PRAJAPATI HIMANSHU SOHANLAL B Hum. C 301 E 23 302 E 33 027 E 34 029 C2 55 030 D2 44 189 FAIL
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XII A B 32 30 2 0 93.75 57.11 13 20 26 25 25 19 19 11 2 1 10 15 4 0

XII A G 22 21 1 0 95.45 57.39 12 15 12 19 12 18 14 7 1 1 7 12 1 0

XII A Total 54 51 3 0 94.44 57.22 25 35 38 44 37 37 33 18 3 2 17 27 5 0

 

XII B B 25 24 1 0 96.00 55.30 13 13 20 19 13 11 23 12 1 1 9 9 5 0

XII B G 14 14 0 0 100.00 68.04 25 5 3 9 12 7 5 4 0 4 3 5 2 0

XII B Total 39 38 1 0 97.44 59.87 38 18 23 28 25 18 28 16 1 5 12 14 7 0

 

XII C B 13 10 1 2 76.92 44.23 8 6 2 6 6 8 12 10 7 1 2 3 4 0

XII C G 18 18 0 0 100.00 68.33 10 23 20 10 10 10 4 3 0 0 12 4 2 0

XII C Total 31 28 1 2 90.32 58.23 18 29 22 16 16 18 16 13 7 1 14 7 6 0
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XII A ENGLISH CORE [301] B 32 32 100.00 55.47 0 3 5 8 6 7 3 0 0 0 19 11 2 0

XII A ENGLISH CORE [301] G 22 22 100.00 68.18 2 3 7 4 3 3 0 0 0 2 14 6 0 0

XII A ENGLISH CORE [301] Total 54 54 100.00 60.65 2 6 12 12 9 10 3 0 0 2 33 17 2 0
 

XII A HINDI CORE [302] B 9 9 100.00 55.56 0 0 2 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

XII A HINDI CORE [302] G 11 11 100.00 71.59 3 2 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 7 4 0 0

XII A HINDI CORE [302] Total 20 20 100.00 64.38 3 2 2 4 6 3 0 0 0 0 11 9 0 0
 

XII A MATHEMATICS [041] B 24 23 95.83 61.46 6 1 5 2 3 1 3 2 1 5 4 5 7 2

XII A MATHEMATICS [041] G 13 12 92.31 50.96 1 2 2 0 0 6 0 1 1 1 2 2 6 1

XII A MATHEMATICS [041] Total 37 35 94.59 57.77 7 3 7 2 3 7 3 3 2 6 6 7 13 3
 

XII A PHYSICS [042] B 32 31 96.88 51.17 2 5 3 3 4 4 9 1 1 1 6 12 12 0

XII A PHYSICS [042] G 22 22 100.00 44.32 1 1 1 5 1 3 9 1 0 1 1 8 12 0

XII A PHYSICS [042] Total 54 53 98.15 48.38 3 6 4 8 5 7 18 2 1 2 7 20 24 0
 

XII A CHEMISTRY [043] B 32 32 100.00 57.42 1 5 7 6 4 3 1 5 0 1 9 15 7 0

XII A CHEMISTRY [043] G 22 22 100.00 51.70 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 0 4 2 7 9 0

XII A CHEMISTRY [043] Total 54 54 100.00 55.09 3 8 9 9 6 6 4 9 0 5 11 22 16 0
 

XII A BIOLOGY [044] B 8 8 100.00 68.75 0 3 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 4 2 1 0

XII A BIOLOGY [044] G 9 9 100.00 66.67 1 3 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 2 2 3 2 0

XII A BIOLOGY [044] Total 17 17 100.00 67.65 1 6 2 3 2 1 2 0 0 3 6 5 3 0
 

XII A COMPUTR SCIENCE [083] B 23 23 100.00 59.24 4 3 2 3 4 2 2 3 0 5 9 4 5 0

XII A COMPUTR SCIENCE [083] G 11 11 100.00 59.09 2 1 0 3 2 1 1 1 0 2 6 2 1 0

XII A COMPUTR SCIENCE [083] Total 34 34 100.00 59.19 6 4 2 6 6 3 3 4 0 7 15 6 6 0
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XII B ENGLISH CORE [301] B 25 24 96.00 38.50 0 1 1 3 5 4 7 3 1 0 6 9 9 0

XII B ENGLISH CORE [301] G 14 14 100.00 61.61 3 2 1 1 1 4 2 0 0 3 4 6 1 0

XII B ENGLISH CORE [301] Total 39 38 97.44 46.79 3 3 2 4 6 8 9 3 1 3 10 15 10 0
 

XII B HINDI CORE [302] B 5 5 100.00 35.00 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 5 0 0

XII B HINDI CORE [302] G 2 2 100.00 18.75 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0

XII B HINDI CORE [302] Total 7 7 100.00 30.36 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 1 0 0 0 6 1 0
 

XII B APPLIED MATHEMATICS [241] B 3 3 100.00 20.83 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 0

XII B APPLIED MATHEMATICS [241] G 4 4 100.00 56.25 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 1 0

XII B APPLIED MATHEMATICS [241] Total 7 7 100.00 41.07 1 0 0 1 1 0 2 2 0 0 1 2 4 0
 

XII B ACCOUNTANCY [055] B 25 25 100.00 59.00 4 1 8 1 2 2 5 2 0 4 7 3 9 2

XII B ACCOUNTANCY [055] G 14 14 100.00 66.96 5 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 0 5 2 3 3 1

XII B ACCOUNTANCY [055] Total 39 39 100.00 61.86 9 2 9 3 3 3 7 3 0 9 9 6 12 3
 

XII B BUSINESSSTUDIES [054] B 25 25 100.00 61.00 3 4 5 4 1 3 2 3 0 3 9 5 8 0

XII B BUSINESSSTUDIES [054] G 14 14 100.00 77.68 6 1 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 6 2 5 1 0

XII B BUSINESSSTUDIES [054] Total 39 39 100.00 66.99 9 5 6 6 5 3 2 3 0 9 11 10 9 0
 

XII B ECONOMICS [030] B 25 25 100.00 67.50 5 4 3 7 1 1 3 1 0 3 8 9 4 1

XII B ECONOMICS [030] G 14 14 100.00 75.89 6 1 0 3 3 1 0 0 0 6 1 6 1 0

XII B ECONOMICS [030] Total 39 39 100.00 70.51 11 5 3 10 4 2 3 1 0 9 9 15 5 1
 

XII B INFO. PRAC. [065] B 17 17 100.00 60.29 1 3 3 4 2 1 1 2 0 7 7 2 1 0

XII B INFO. PRAC. [065] G 8 8 100.00 68.75 4 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 4 3 1 0 0

XII B INFO. PRAC. [065] Total 25 25 100.00 63.00 5 3 3 4 4 2 1 3 0 11 10 3 1 0
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XII C ENGLISH CORE [301] B 13 11 84.62 32.69 0 2 1 0 0 0 6 2 2 0 3 2 6 0

XII C ENGLISH CORE [301] G 18 18 100.00 57.64 1 2 4 2 3 4 1 1 0 1 10 5 2 0

XII C ENGLISH CORE [301] Total 31 29 93.55 47.18 1 4 5 2 3 4 7 3 2 1 13 7 8 0
 

XII C HINDI CORE [302] B 13 11 84.62 37.50 2 0 1 1 1 0 2 4 2 0 4 1 5 1

XII C HINDI CORE [302] G 18 18 100.00 54.17 0 0 6 3 3 4 1 1 0 0 9 7 2 0

XII C HINDI CORE [302] Total 31 29 93.55 47.18 2 0 7 4 4 4 3 5 2 0 13 8 7 1
 

XII C ECONOMICS [030] B 13 13 100.00 46.15 3 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 3 0 2 6 2

XII C ECONOMICS [030] G 18 18 100.00 77.08 4 7 2 1 3 0 0 1 0 4 9 4 1 0

XII C ECONOMICS [030] Total 31 31 100.00 64.11 7 7 2 1 5 3 2 4 0 7 9 6 7 2
 

XII C HISTORY [027] B 13 11 84.62 47.12 2 1 0 2 1 3 1 1 2 1 2 3 5 0

XII C HISTORY [027] G 18 18 100.00 71.53 1 7 4 2 1 2 1 0 0 1 7 6 4 0

XII C HISTORY [027] Total 31 29 93.55 61.29 3 8 4 4 2 5 2 1 2 2 9 9 9 0
 

XII C GEOGRAPHY [029] B 13 12 92.31 57.69 1 3 0 3 2 2 1 0 1 1 3 5 3 0

XII C GEOGRAPHY [029] G 18 18 100.00 81.25 4 7 4 2 0 0 1 0 0 3 9 5 1 0

XII C GEOGRAPHY [029] Total 31 30 96.77 71.37 5 10 4 5 2 2 2 0 1 4 12 10 4 0
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XII ENGLISH CORE [301] A B 32 32 100.00 55.47 0 3 5 8 6 7 3 0 0 0 19 11 2 0

XII ENGLISH CORE [301] A G 22 22 100.00 68.18 2 3 7 4 3 3 0 0 0 2 14 6 0 0

XII ENGLISH CORE [301] A Total 54 54 100.00 60.65 2 6 12 12 9 10 3 0 0 2 33 17 2 0
 

XII ENGLISH CORE [301] B B 25 24 96.00 38.50 0 1 1 3 5 4 7 3 1 0 6 9 9 0

XII ENGLISH CORE [301] B G 14 14 100.00 61.61 3 2 1 1 1 4 2 0 0 3 4 6 1 0

XII ENGLISH CORE [301] B Total 39 38 97.44 46.79 3 3 2 4 6 8 9 3 1 3 10 15 10 0
 

XII ENGLISH CORE [301] C B 13 11 84.62 32.69 0 2 1 0 0 0 6 2 2 0 3 2 6 0

XII ENGLISH CORE [301] C G 18 18 100.00 57.64 1 2 4 2 3 4 1 1 0 1 10 5 2 0

XII ENGLISH CORE [301] C Total 31 29 93.55 47.18 1 4 5 2 3 4 7 3 2 1 13 7 8 0
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XII HINDI CORE [302] A B 9 9 100.00 55.56 0 0 2 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

XII HINDI CORE [302] A G 11 11 100.00 71.59 3 2 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 7 4 0 0

XII HINDI CORE [302] A Total 20 20 100.00 64.38 3 2 2 4 6 3 0 0 0 0 11 9 0 0
 

XII HINDI CORE [302] B B 5 5 100.00 35.00 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 5 0 0

XII HINDI CORE [302] B G 2 2 100.00 18.75 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0

XII HINDI CORE [302] B Total 7 7 100.00 30.36 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 1 0 0 0 6 1 0
 

XII HINDI CORE [302] C B 13 11 84.62 37.50 2 0 1 1 1 0 2 4 2 0 4 1 5 1

XII HINDI CORE [302] C G 18 18 100.00 54.17 0 0 6 3 3 4 1 1 0 0 9 7 2 0

XII HINDI CORE [302] C Total 31 29 93.55 47.18 2 0 7 4 4 4 3 5 2 0 13 8 7 1
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XII MATHEMATICS [041] A B 24 23 95.83 61.46 6 1 5 2 3 1 3 2 1 5 4 5 7 2

XII MATHEMATICS [041] A G 13 12 92.31 50.96 1 2 2 0 0 6 0 1 1 1 2 2 6 1

XII MATHEMATICS [041] A Total 37 35 94.59 57.77 7 3 7 2 3 7 3 3 2 6 6 7 13 3
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XII APPLIED MATHEMATICS [241] B B 3 3 100.00 20.83 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 0

XII APPLIED MATHEMATICS [241] B G 4 4 100.00 56.25 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 1 0

XII APPLIED MATHEMATICS [241] B Total 7 7 100.00 41.07 1 0 0 1 1 0 2 2 0 0 1 2 4 0
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XII PHYSICS [042] A B 32 31 96.88 51.17 2 5 3 3 4 4 9 1 1 1 6 12 12 0

XII PHYSICS [042] A G 22 22 100.00 44.32 1 1 1 5 1 3 9 1 0 1 1 8 12 0

XII PHYSICS [042] A Total 54 53 98.15 48.38 3 6 4 8 5 7 18 2 1 2 7 20 24 0
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XII CHEMISTRY [043] A B 32 32 100.00 57.42 1 5 7 6 4 3 1 5 0 1 9 15 7 0

XII CHEMISTRY [043] A G 22 22 100.00 51.70 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 0 4 2 7 9 0

XII CHEMISTRY [043] A Total 54 54 100.00 55.09 3 8 9 9 6 6 4 9 0 5 11 22 16 0
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XII BIOLOGY [044] A B 8 8 100.00 68.75 0 3 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 4 2 1 0

XII BIOLOGY [044] A G 9 9 100.00 66.67 1 3 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 2 2 3 2 0

XII BIOLOGY [044] A Total 17 17 100.00 67.65 1 6 2 3 2 1 2 0 0 3 6 5 3 0
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XII ACCOUNTANCY [055] B B 25 25 100.00 59.00 4 1 8 1 2 2 5 2 0 4 7 3 9 2

XII ACCOUNTANCY [055] B G 14 14 100.00 66.96 5 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 0 5 2 3 3 1

XII ACCOUNTANCY [055] B Total 39 39 100.00 61.86 9 2 9 3 3 3 7 3 0 9 9 6 12 3
  

Page 16 of 23



Class Subject Sec Teacher  Name B/G App Pass Pass% P.I. A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
90 & 

above

75 to 

89.9 

60 to 

74.9

45 to 

59.9

33 to 

44.9

Generated through : NEUTEK Result Master Pro on 13 May 2023

Number of Grades (Considering only 5 main academic subjects excluding Phy. Edn.)

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SURAT NO.1

ICHHANATH, SURAT, GUJ

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULT (AISSCE) 2022-2023 : CLASS XII Teacher-wise analysis

Number of students securing Marks % betweenNumber of students

XII BUSINESSSTUDIES [054] B B 25 25 100.00 61.00 3 4 5 4 1 3 2 3 0 3 9 5 8 0

XII BUSINESSSTUDIES [054] B G 14 14 100.00 77.68 6 1 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 6 2 5 1 0

XII BUSINESSSTUDIES [054] B Total 39 39 100.00 66.99 9 5 6 6 5 3 2 3 0 9 11 10 9 0
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XII ECONOMICS [030] B B 25 25 100.00 67.50 5 4 3 7 1 1 3 1 0 3 8 9 4 1

XII ECONOMICS [030] B G 14 14 100.00 75.89 6 1 0 3 3 1 0 0 0 6 1 6 1 0

XII ECONOMICS [030] B Total 39 39 100.00 70.51 11 5 3 10 4 2 3 1 0 9 9 15 5 1
 

XII ECONOMICS [030] C B 13 13 100.00 46.15 3 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 3 0 2 6 2

XII ECONOMICS [030] C G 18 18 100.00 77.08 4 7 2 1 3 0 0 1 0 4 9 4 1 0

XII ECONOMICS [030] C Total 31 31 100.00 64.11 7 7 2 1 5 3 2 4 0 7 9 6 7 2
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XII HISTORY [027] C B 13 11 84.62 47.12 2 1 0 2 1 3 1 1 2 1 2 3 5 0

XII HISTORY [027] C G 18 18 100.00 71.53 1 7 4 2 1 2 1 0 0 1 7 6 4 0

XII HISTORY [027] C Total 31 29 93.55 61.29 3 8 4 4 2 5 2 1 2 2 9 9 9 0
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XII GEOGRAPHY [029] C B 13 12 92.31 57.69 1 3 0 3 2 2 1 0 1 1 3 5 3 0

XII GEOGRAPHY [029] C G 18 18 100.00 81.25 4 7 4 2 0 0 1 0 0 3 9 5 1 0

XII GEOGRAPHY [029] C Total 31 30 96.77 71.37 5 10 4 5 2 2 2 0 1 4 12 10 4 0
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XII COMPUTR SCIENCE [083] A B 23 23 100.00 59.24 4 3 2 3 4 2 2 3 0 5 9 4 5 0

XII COMPUTR SCIENCE [083] A G 11 11 100.00 59.09 2 1 0 3 2 1 1 1 0 2 6 2 1 0

XII COMPUTR SCIENCE [083] A Total 34 34 100.00 59.19 6 4 2 6 6 3 3 4 0 7 15 6 6 0
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XII INFO. PRAC. [065] B B 17 17 100.00 60.29 1 3 3 4 2 1 1 2 0 7 7 2 1 0

XII INFO. PRAC. [065] B G 8 8 100.00 68.75 4 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 4 3 1 0 0

XII INFO. PRAC. [065] B Total 25 25 100.00 63.00 5 3 3 4 4 2 1 3 0 11 10 3 1 0
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Subject Marks Name of the student Name of the teacher Class & Sec

ENGLISH CORE [301] 97 ANOKHI A VERNEKAR [11616766] XII A
 
HINDI CORE [302] 89 MUNDWAIK SANIKA PRAKASH [11616689] XII A

HINDI CORE [302] 89 TARAN TATED [11616759] XII C
 
MATHEMATICS [041] 96 ANOKHI A VERNEKAR [11616766] XII A
 
APPLIED MATHEMATICS [241] 85 HITANSHI S KHANDELWAL [11616705] XII B
 
PHYSICS [042] 95 ATULYA R SAH [11616649] XII A

PHYSICS [042] 95 ANOKHI A VERNEKAR [11616766] XII A
 
CHEMISTRY [043] 96 ANOKHI A VERNEKAR [11616766] XII A
 
BIOLOGY [044] 95 KRISHNA NITINKUMAR PARNERIA [11616688] XII A
 
ACCOUNTANCY [055] 96 MEHTA MILI RAJAN [11616725] XII B
 
BUSINESSSTUDIES [054] 97 HITANSHI S KHANDELWAL [11616705] XII B

BUSINESSSTUDIES [054] 97 MEHTA MILI RAJAN [11616725] XII B
 
ECONOMICS [030] 99 MEHTA MILI RAJAN [11616725] XII B

ECONOMICS [030] 99 TARAN TATED [11616759] XII C
 
HISTORY [027] 94 RAVAL KRISHA BHAVTOSH [11616748] XII C

HISTORY [027] 94 TARAN TATED [11616759] XII C
 
GEOGRAPHY [029] 96 TARAN TATED [11616759] XII C
 
COMPUTR SCIENCE [083] 99 ANOKHI A VERNEKAR [11616766] XII A
 
INFO. PRAC. [065] 100 TARUN DINESH JIYAVIYA [11616711] XII B
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